

As-Read Letting Results for April 24, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
140	112947	(NFO)PM1A-961-F20,N501	I-81	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,357,877.98	
324	112825	ST3A-963-F19, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,715,747.10	
325	112827, 112828	ST3B-963-F19, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,379,655.32	
632	113047, 113048, 113050, 113366	(NFO) 9999-966-S02,P401; (NFO) PM6K-966-F19,P401	VARIOUS; Various	Fredericksburg	KING GEORGE	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,102,405.52	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,244,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,411,361.06	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,569,648.34	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,933,298.68	
739	112999, 114190	(NFO)0003-068-S24,N501; PM7A-967-F19,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ORANGE	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,675,761.25	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,769,467.51	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,900,777.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$5,958,158.87	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,995,612.34	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$6,672,241.52	
866	112394	PM8P-034-F19,N501	0081	Staunton	FREDERICK	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,979,860.52	
867	113683	PM8Q-034-F19,N501	0081	Staunton	FREDERICK	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,163,139.52	
A54	107796	(NFO)0095-127-858; (NFO)0095-127-858, C501	0095	Richmond	RICHMOND CITY	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,667,777.00	\$
A80	113383	0564-122-396, N501	I-564	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,692,845.02	\$

As-Read Letting Results for April 24, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
A83	113411	EN18-030-R32,C501, B660	0613	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$4,246,934.00	\$
A89	109528	6151-062-794	0151	Lynchburg	NELSON	P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$461,998.30	\$
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$515,681.00	
						M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$561,475.37	
						E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$623,528.50	
A90	109544, 109546	(NFO)6460-006-647, M501; (NFO)6460-006-648, M501	0460	Lynchburg	APPOMATTOX	E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$997,507.92	
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$1,106,658.10	
						P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,139,819.00	
A93	109549	(NFO)P029-030-813,C501	0029	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	T131	TAVARES CONCRETE CO., INC.	\$589,713.80	
						M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$668,779.75	
						E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$758,369.74	
						C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$763,881.75	
A94	113572	RDP3-96A-545,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE	E1962	VIRGINA PAVING COMPANY	\$302,836.15	
						M1117	M 7 F CONCRETE, INC.	\$358,859.88	
						C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$372,806.00	
						M1075	MILANI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$489,063.30	
A95	114563	(NFO) 9999-96A-118, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$2,983,323.92	
						P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$3,405,838.69	
A96	88616	0772-070-639,M501,B640	0772	Salem	PATRICK	B1096	BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.	\$1,138,179.02	\$
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,272,542.80	
						C046	CROWDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,392,437.21	
A97	109570, 111370	0460-128-396,C501; 0460-128-411,C501	0460; U000	Salem	ROANOKE CITY	B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$4,606,294.45	\$
						P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$4,996,408.31	

As-Read Letting Results for April 24, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
B01	114710	9999-964-597,N501; 9999-964-597,N502	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$729,062.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$777,777.00	
						H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$795,683.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,053,097.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,274,865.03	
N77	109272	(NFO)0621-053-158,C501	0621	Loudoun	NORTHERN VIRGINIA	M1075	MILANI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,547,968.10	
						A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$1,563,333.20	
						G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$1,868,908.00	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,967,709.00	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,991,024.20	
						T181	TAVARES CONCRETE CO., INC.	\$2,124,450.00	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$2,259,220.00	
U62	114413	9999-962-660, N501	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	W062	WEBSTER & WEBSTER, INC.	\$749,569.50	
						N234	NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$783,566.00	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$1,070,070.00	
U63	114414	9999-962-661, N501	VARIOUS	Salem	ROANOKE	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$707,770.00	
						W062	WEBSTER & WEBSTER, INC.	\$738,097.00	
U64	114415	9999-962-662, N501	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	W062	WEBSTER & WEBSTER, INC.	\$749,569.50	
						N234	NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$769,566.00	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$1,070,070.00	
U65	114416	9999-962-663, N501	VARIOUS	Salem	MONTGOMERY	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$707,770.00	
						W062	WEBSTER & WEBSTER, INC.	\$738,097.00	
U70	114307	9999-047-686,N501	Various	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$280,129.00	
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$302,978.25	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$546,675.00	

As-Read Letting Results for April 24, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
U72	114724	GR5A-087-686, N501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SOUTHAMPTON	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$157,733.08	\$
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$185,148.98	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$235,863.00	
U77	112182	0727-031-643, P101, R201, N501	0727	Salem	FLOYD	H279	C. R. HENDERSON COMPANY	\$654,279.00	\$
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$668,735.55	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$715,386.00	
						S138	SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$917,505.90	
U78	110366	0606-060-P35, N501	0606	Salem	MONTGOMERY	H279	C. R. HENDERSON COMPANY	\$724,450.00	\$
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$841,480.10	
						S138	SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,265,048.00	
U79	109367	1012-034-887, N501	1012	Staunton	FREDERICK	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$136,174.32	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$157,680.45	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$179,664.64	
						A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$196,741.00	
U81	111365	0811-009-848, N501	0811	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$229,744.78	\$
						C024	A. R. COFFEY AND SONS, INC.	\$249,483.10	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$251,755.00	
						P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$310,472.50	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$353,861.00	